  GS-5220-16UP4S2X(R)
1
L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port
100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
Amazing Ultra PoE Managed Switch with Advanced L2+/L4 Switching and
Security
PLANET GS-5220-16UP4S2X and GS-5220-16UP4S2XR are cost-optimized, 1U,
Gigabit Ultra PoE Managed Switches featuring PLANET intelligent PoE functions

GS-5220-24UP4X L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch (400W)
GS-5220-24UP4XR L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with System Redundant Power (400W)
GS-4210-16UP4C 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (400W)
GS-4210-24UP4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T UltraPoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
UPOE-800G 8-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub (400W)
UPOE-1600G 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE Managed Injector Hub (600W)
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, external power supply)
POE-173 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 watts, internal power supply)
POE-171S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)
IPOE-171S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/24V, -40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-E174 1-Port Ultra PoE to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
CB-DASFP-0.5M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5m in length)
CB-DASFP-2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (2m in length)
MTB-SR 10GBASE-SR mini-GBIC module - 300m
MTB-LR 10GBASE-LR mini-GBIC module – 10km
MTB-LA20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LB20 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MTB-LA40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LB40 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MTB-LA60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1270nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MTB-LB60 10GBASE-LX (WDM,TX:1330nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
GS-5220-16UP4S2X L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
GS-5220-16UP4S2XR L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T Ultra PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with System
Redundant Power
Ordering Information